CORNERSTONES

GILLIS SCHOOL CALENDAR
2025-2026

Monday, August 11 Teachers return

Monday, August 18 First day of school

Monday, September 1 Labor Day — No school

Friday, October 24 Professional Dev. — No students
Monday, November 3 (3:30 — 6:00).....................Parent-Teacher Conferences
Wed., Thurs., Fri., November 26, 27, 28 Thanksgiving Break— No school
Friday, December 19 Last day before winter break
Monday, January 5...............cccceneeeveereuennenne.n Professional Dev. — No students
Tuesday, January 6 School resumes

Monday, January 19 Martin L. King Day — No school
Monday, February 16 President’s Day — No school
Mon. through Fri., March 30-April 3 Spring Break — No school
Monday, April 6 Professional Dev. — No students

Thursday, May 21

WHEN KANSAS CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS ANNOUNCE SNOW DAY CLOSURES,
GILLIS SCHOOL WILL ALSO BE CLOSED.

2026 SUMMER SCHOOL

End of 1% quarter October 17 44 days June 2 — June 30
End of 2™ quarter December 19 41 days (No school on June 19)
End of 3™ quarter March 13 47 days Monday through Friday
End of 4* quarter May 21 43 days HR g iy

School Hours: 8:00 a.m. — 2:30 p.m.

School Office Telephone: (816) 508-3545
Absentee Phone Line: (816) 508-3596
School Fax: (816) 508-3204
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